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Results - Saturday
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBYU-UT1 1:46.27

Taylor, Lauren E 21 Lindsay, Mariah 18

Bispo, Kerra D 21 Foliaki, Alora A 20

26.16 30.22 23.4926.40

ABYU-UT2 1:47.37

Spindler, Ashlee J 21 Dahl, Anna S 20

To'o, Emily G 20 Thornbrue, Ellie 19

26.84 30.85 23.8525.83

AGCU-AZ3 1:47.49

Davis Ortiz, Estela 22 Christianson, Alyssa C 19

Kolkebeck, Holly A 21 Koens, Jovanna 21

26.89 30.57 24.3625.67

BGCU-AZ4 1:47.85

Mohsen, Samiha 18 Draganova, Vangelina 22

Mashaly, Roaia 18 Howard, Jade 21

26.79 31.03 24.1525.88

CBYU-UT5 x1:50.74

Richards, Emma 20 Ballard, Taylor B 19

Cunningham, Casey G 18 McCormick, Allison L 21

27.31 30.98 24.4528.00

DBYU-UT6 x1:54.28

Palmer, Sam C 20 Skaggs, Hanna K 21

Capocci, Olivia O 21 DuPuis, Savannah L 18

28.76 31.04 26.6627.82

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:29.98

Jenkins, Preston R 22 Lindsay, Cameron J 21

Ng, Rainer K 24 Sorenson, Payton M 23

22.97 25.95 19.0522.01

AGCU-AZ2 1:30.35

Nikolaev, Mark 19 Auruskevicius, Mantas 21

Antipov, Daniil 19 Lambros, Jacob A 22

22.19 25.81 20.2922.06

BBYU-UT3 1:33.53

Kramer, Ethan Z 18 Harlan, David E 22

Russell, Seth A 24 Woods, Roger G 18

23.88 26.17 20.2523.23

BGCU-AZ4 1:34.64

Trump, Trent A 20 Kertesz, Viktor 20

Burwick, Nathon D 21 Plavin, Bogdan 21

24.02 26.67 20.6923.26

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 18Walker, Elisha1 10:41.16

28.56 30.63 31.4731.41

31.88 32.03 32.30 32.24

32.27 32.46 32.01 32.44

32.42 32.60 32.90 32.94

32.95 33.08 32.54 32.03

BYU-UT 20Moffatt, Vanessa N2 10:49.84

29.33 31.22 32.1732.02

32.53 32.64 32.61 32.83

32.80 32.84 32.76 33.05

33.09 33.14 32.98 33.19

33.00 32.92 32.90 31.82

BYU-UT 18DuPuis, Savannah L3 10:57.24

30.70 32.63 33.2933.21

33.19 32.54 32.75 33.67

33.42 33.55 32.08 32.40

33.13 33.28 33.39 32.86

33.32 32.84 32.80 32.19

BYU-UT 18Cunningham, Casey G4 11:13.28

30.28 32.56 33.4833.10

33.27 33.12 33.27 33.74

33.98 33.89 33.78 34.15

34.14 34.28 34.55 34.58

34.70 34.54 34.09 33.78

BYU-UT 19Rafie, Kasdyn5 x11:39.70

30.15 33.65 34.1233.87

34.59 34.84 35.72 35.70

35.40 35.76 35.47 35.84

36.19 35.97 35.68 35.58

35.72 35.66 35.57 34.22

GCU-AZ 20Hill, Lexi M6 12:05.93

31.05 34.62 35.4435.17

35.65 35.83 36.19 37.21

36.66 37.28 37.32 37.34

37.72 37.72 37.31 37.84

37.27 36.85 36.07 35.39

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Jaszczak, Wiktor1 9:39.01

26.15 28.37 28.9728.90

29.05 28.73 29.27 29.34

29.42 29.38 29.40 29.54

29.45 29.80 29.84 29.66

29.58 29.68 28.30 26.18

BYU-UT 23Western, Shawn W2 10:03.09

26.23 28.65 29.4529.46

30.22 30.17 30.87 30.84

30.78 30.45 30.34 30.67

30.73 30.95 31.01 30.55

30.89 30.31 30.55 29.97

BYU-UT 21Brinton, Jarren P3 10:05.97

26.60 28.77 29.5129.23

29.96 30.05 30.48 30.12

30.37 30.96 30.33 31.27

31.07 31.18 31.23 31.08

30.55 31.25 30.99 30.97

GCU-AZ 18Buyers, Jackson M4 10:30.39

26.92 30.10 30.5030.49

30.63 31.27 31.71 32.04

31.91 32.45 32.90 33.29

33.17 32.00 33.42 32.97

32.21 31.76 30.36 30.29

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Coker, Tiare U1 1:55.31

25.78 29.21 29.9430.38

GCU-AZ 20Hakansson, Rebecca2 1:55.70

26.91 28.81 30.3829.60

GCU-AZ 19Zaitoun, Salma3 1:56.67

26.84 29.25 30.7429.84

BYU-UT 22Bennion, Natalie R4 1:57.24

27.60 29.79 29.7030.15

BYU-UT 20Hatanaka, Kelly N5 1:58.25

27.63 30.01 30.2130.40

BYU-UT 21McCormick, Allison L6 x1:58.41

27.67 29.84 30.4930.41

GCU-AZ 21Ulyte, Joana7 1:58.81

27.95 30.15 29.9730.74

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Antipov, Daniil1 1:41.74

23.98 26.40 25.6125.75

BYU-UT 18Rees, Jacob W2 1:43.51

24.61 26.34 26.2326.33

BYU-UT 18Woods, Roger G3 1:45.10

24.06 27.59 25.7427.71

GCU-AZ 20Trump, Trent A4 1:47.21

24.70 27.21 27.3327.97

BYU-UT 19Wallace, Nathan J5 1:47.91

24.57 26.89 28.2028.25

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Taylor, Lauren E1 55.46

26.61 28.85

BYU-UT 20Richards, Emma2 57.38

27.88 29.50

GCU-AZ 22Davis Ortiz, Estela3 57.81

28.12 29.69

BYU-UT 21Spindler, Ashlee J4 58.38

28.43 29.95

GCU-AZ 18Mohsen, Samiha5 59.18

28.75 30.43

BYU-UT 20Palmer, Sam C6 x59.83

28.89 30.94

BYU-UT 21Capocci, Olivia O--- X1:02.24

30.11 32.13

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Nikolaev, Mark1 47.33

23.23 24.10

BYU-UT 22Jenkins, Preston R2 50.15

24.37 25.78

BYU-UT 18Kramer, Ethan Z3 51.51

25.23 26.28

GCU-AZ 21Ber, Eran4 53.01

25.77 27.24
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(#8  Men 100 Yard Back)

BYU-UT 23Western, Shawn W5 54.83

26.44 28.39

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Christianson, Alyssa C1 1:06.28

31.67 34.61

BYU-UT 18Lindsay, Mariah2 1:06.57

31.75 34.82

BYU-UT 19Ballard, Taylor B3 1:06.95

32.00 34.95

BYU-UT 20Dahl, Anna S4 1:07.22

32.00 35.22

GCU-AZ 19Mikish, Angelina5 1:07.72

31.71 36.01

BYU-UT 21Skaggs, Hanna K6 x1:08.02

32.34 35.68

GCU-AZ 22Draganova, Vangelina7 1:08.36

32.38 35.98

GCU-AZ 21Kolkebeck, Holly A8 x1:09.73

31.94 37.79

BYU-UT 21Merrill, Riley K--- X1:07.68

32.28 35.40

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 21Auruskevicius, Mantas1 57.32

26.90 30.42

BYU-UT 21Lindsay, Cameron J2 58.29

28.13 30.16

BYU-UT 22Harlan, David E3 58.49

27.64 30.85

GCU-AZ 20Kertesz, Viktor4 58.88

27.72 31.16

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Thornbrue, Ellie1 2:07.54

28.63 32.44 32.9833.49

GCU-AZ 18Mashaly, Roaia2 2:08.02

28.66 32.26 33.5933.51

BYU-UT 21Bispo, Kerra D3 2:12.62

28.94 33.39 34.2536.04

BYU-UT 19Rafie, Kasdyn4 2:20.35

31.30 35.98 37.0236.05

GCU-AZ 20Hill, Lexi M5 2:23.58

31.11 35.96 38.3638.15

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Antipov, Daniil1 1:50.16

25.01 28.53 28.1228.50

BYU-UT 24Ng, Rainer K2 1:50.97

24.14 27.53 30.5728.73

BYU-UT 20Rogers, Nathan J3 1:54.47

25.59 28.97 30.4229.49

BYU-UT 24Russell, Seth A4 1:57.07

26.22 29.51 31.1530.19

GCU-AZ 21Burwick, Nathon D5 2:01.15

25.57 29.13 36.1230.33

GCU-AZ 22Shores, Connor S6 2:02.55

27.13 30.77 32.9831.67

GCU-AZ 21Godfrey, Trent7 x2:04.75

26.58 30.91 34.5732.69

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 21Koens, Jovanna1 24.13

BYU-UT 18Coker, Tiare U2 24.25

GCU-AZ 18Mohsen, Samiha3 24.36

GCU-AZ 19Zaitoun, Salma4 24.70

GCU-AZ 21Howard, Jade5 x24.84

BYU-UT 20Foliaki, Alora A6 24.93

BYU-UT 22Bennion, Natalie R7 25.08

BYU-UT 21Capocci, Olivia O8 x26.02

GCU-AZ 19Mikish, Angelina--- X25.14

GCU-AZ 21Ciesielska, Sylwia--- X25.56

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Sorenson, Payton M1 20.08

GCU-AZ 21Plavin, Bogdan2 20.38

GCU-AZ 22Lambros, Jacob A3 20.85

BYU-UT 18Woods, Roger G4 21.09

BYU-UT 22Fellows, Kent J5 21.21

GCU-AZ 23Pope, Daniel A6 21.25

BYU-UT 20Topham, Regie7 x21.35

GCU-AZ 19Aboumandour, Sherif8 x21.48

BYU-UT 19Wallace, Nathan J--- X22.51

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 18Mellow, Morgan1 241.05

GCU-AZ 19Elmidany, Mennattalah2 227.55

BYU-UT 22Johnson, Shelby3 219.60

BYU-UT 21Lienhard, Erica4 214.80

GCU-AZ 21Phelps, Megan5 212.70

BYU-UT 18Abernathy, Kaitie R6 x205.80

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 18Muir, Eric E1 346.50

BYU-UT 23Dreesen, Kevin M2 338.00

GCU-AZ 18Hufnagel Toscani, Pietro3 324.40

BYU-UT 22Speth, Trayton M4 315.20

GCU-AZ 20Alden, Todd5 291.45

BYU-UT 23Tuckfield, Jordan M6 x287.55

BYU-UT 22Evans, Ryan7 x278.45

BYU-UT 23Denkers, Matt B8 x275.05

GCU-AZ 20Winfrey, Michael9 242.25

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 21Koens, Jovanna1 52.25

25.45 26.80

BYU-UT 22Bennion, Natalie R2 53.83

26.23 27.60

GCU-AZ 19Zaitoun, Salma3 54.18

26.21 27.97

BYU-UT 20Foliaki, Alora A4 54.70

26.19 28.51

GCU-AZ 21Howard, Jade5 55.42

27.03 28.39

BYU-UT 21McCormick, Allison L6 55.53

26.79 28.74

BYU-UT 20To'o, Emily G7 x55.89

27.24 28.65

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Sorenson, Payton M1 44.75

21.70 23.05

GCU-AZ 21Plavin, Bogdan2 46.26

22.06 24.20

BYU-UT 22Fellows, Kent J3 46.37

22.69 23.68

GCU-AZ 22Lambros, Jacob A4 46.70

22.49 24.21

BYU-UT 20Topham, Regie5 47.48

23.47 24.01

GCU-AZ 20Trump, Trent A6 48.16

23.14 25.02

GCU-AZ 23Pope, Daniel A7 x48.57

23.36 25.21

BYU-UT 19Wallace, Nathan J8 x49.49

23.87 25.62

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Taylor, Lauren E1 2:02.03

27.90 30.13 32.2031.80

BYU-UT 20Richards, Emma2 2:03.81

28.87 31.39 31.7131.84

GCU-AZ 22Davis Ortiz, Estela3 2:05.10

29.08 31.62 31.9632.44

GCU-AZ 21Ulyte, Joana4 2:06.79

30.49 32.07 31.6532.58

BYU-UT 21Spindler, Ashlee J5 2:07.13

30.26 32.20 32.2232.45

GCU-AZ 20Hakansson, Rebecca6 2:10.57

30.29 32.57 34.0833.63

BYU-UT 20Hatanaka, Kelly N7 x2:11.12

31.15 32.65 33.8833.44

BYU-UT 20Palmer, Sam C--- X2:10.31

29.39 33.14 33.7434.04

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Nikolaev, Mark1 1:48.14

25.82 27.71 26.8127.80

BYU-UT 22Jenkins, Preston R2 1:49.68

26.53 28.08 27.3027.77
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Back)

GCU-AZ 21Ber, Eran3 1:54.51

26.75 29.23 29.1429.39

BYU-UT 18Rees, Jacob W4 1:58.70

27.90 30.23 29.6430.93

GCU-AZ 21Godfrey, Trent5 1:59.24

28.31 30.63 29.5730.73

BYU-UT 18Kramer, Ethan Z6 1:59.47

27.80 30.65 29.5231.50

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Christianson, Alyssa C1 2:21.66

32.69 35.63 36.5936.75

BYU-UT 21Skaggs, Hanna K2 2:26.48

33.51 37.04 38.0637.87

BYU-UT 18Lindsay, Mariah3 2:26.83

32.84 37.57 38.1838.24

BYU-UT 19Ballard, Taylor B4 2:26.94

34.20 37.43 37.5037.81

BYU-UT 20Dahl, Anna S5 x2:28.96

33.62 37.49 39.0838.77

GCU-AZ 22Draganova, Vangelina6 2:30.52

35.14 37.96 39.3938.03

BYU-UT 21Merrill, Riley K--- X2:25.75

33.76 37.21 37.5037.28

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 21Auruskevicius, Mantas1 2:06.67

29.43 33.01 30.8933.34

BYU-UT 21Lindsay, Cameron J2 2:07.10

29.38 33.27 31.7632.69

BYU-UT 20Rogers, Nathan J3 2:09.33

29.64 32.82 33.4133.46

GCU-AZ 20Kertesz, Viktor4 2:09.64

29.64 32.91 33.5833.51

GCU-AZ 18Buyers, Jackson M5 2:14.10

30.40 34.44 34.7934.47

BYU-UT 24Russell, Seth A6 2:15.25

30.96 34.75 34.7334.81

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 18Walker, Elisha1 5:10.08

28.70 31.11 31.3731.04

31.29 31.54 31.88 31.98

31.47 29.70

BYU-UT 18DuPuis, Savannah L2 5:10.44

28.12 30.64 31.3731.45

31.56 31.80 31.73 31.88

31.82 30.07

GCU-AZ 18Mashaly, Roaia3 5:11.50

28.99 31.73 32.2232.00

32.23 31.91 31.65 31.49

30.75 28.53

BYU-UT 20Moffatt, Vanessa N4 5:20.18

28.71 30.97 31.6431.15

32.13 32.86 32.88 33.57

33.45 32.82

BYU-UT 18Cunningham, Casey G5 5:25.87

29.01 31.55 32.0431.50

32.80 32.83 34.03 34.03

34.50 33.58

BYU-UT 19Rafie, Kasdyn6 x5:40.04

30.66 33.93 34.8034.49

34.82 34.03 34.68 34.99

34.91 32.73

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Jaszczak, Wiktor1 4:38.37

25.16 27.49 28.2727.93

28.51 28.04 28.48 28.55

28.53 27.41

BYU-UT 22Harlan, David E2 4:51.85

24.73 27.31 28.4428.38

29.44 30.11 30.89 30.92

31.13 30.50

BYU-UT 21Brinton, Jarren P3 4:55.30

26.57 29.04 29.5529.82

29.89 29.69 29.94 30.29

30.45 30.06

BYU-UT 23Western, Shawn W4 4:56.49

26.01 28.67 29.5929.21

30.17 30.39 30.44 30.77

30.54 30.70

GCU-AZ 21Ber, Eran5 5:04.14

26.30 29.18 30.4929.69

30.99 31.19 31.66 31.83

31.72 31.09

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Thornbrue, Ellie1 57.62

27.10 30.52

GCU-AZ 21Ciesielska, Sylwia2 58.28

27.25 31.03

GCU-AZ 21Kolkebeck, Holly A3 58.46

27.44 31.02

GCU-AZ 22Davis Ortiz, Estela4 58.76

27.88 30.88

BYU-UT 18Coker, Tiare U5 59.00

27.77 31.23

BYU-UT 21Bispo, Kerra D6 1:00.22

28.44 31.78

BYU-UT 20To'o, Emily G7 x1:00.51

28.80 31.71

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Antipov, Daniil1 49.57

22.74 26.83

GCU-AZ 19Aboumandour, Sherif2 50.95

23.74 27.21

BYU-UT 22Fellows, Kent J3 51.28

24.20 27.08

GCU-AZ 21Burwick, Nathon D4 51.45

24.17 27.28

GCU-AZ 22Shores, Connor S*5 x53.11

24.79 28.32

BYU-UT 18Rees, Jacob W*5 53.11

24.67 28.44

BYU-UT 20Topham, Regie7 54.37

25.10 29.27

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 22Johnson, Shelby1 260.45

GCU-AZ 19Elmidany, Mennattalah2 251.40

BYU-UT 18Mellow, Morgan3 233.95

BYU-UT 21Lienhard, Erica4 224.75

BYU-UT 18Abernathy, Kaitie R5 x221.60

GCU-AZ 21Phelps, Megan6 207.40

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 23Dreesen, Kevin M1 348.75

BYU-UT 23Denkers, Matt B2 328.45

BYU-UT 18Muir, Eric E3 324.15

GCU-AZ 18Hufnagel Toscani, Pietro4 300.20

BYU-UT 23Tuckfield, Jordan M5 x285.45

BYU-UT 22Evans, Ryan6 x277.05

BYU-UT 22Speth, Trayton M7 x274.15

GCU-AZ 20Winfrey, Michael8 256.25

GCU-AZ 20Alden, Todd9 237.10

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 20Hakansson, Rebecca1 2:07.44

27.19 31.99 31.3836.88

BYU-UT 21Merrill, Riley K2 2:09.72

28.74 33.51 30.3537.12

GCU-AZ 19Christianson, Alyssa C3 2:10.30

28.31 33.85 30.6337.51

GCU-AZ 19Mikish, Angelina4 2:11.39

29.12 35.48 30.5536.24

BYU-UT 20Hatanaka, Kelly N5 2:12.64

29.77 33.76 30.6138.50

BYU-UT 18Lindsay, Mariah6 2:13.01

29.80 34.96 30.8337.42

BYU-UT 19Ballard, Taylor B7 x2:20.67

31.66 37.05 33.6438.32

BYU-UT 21Bispo, Kerra D--- X2:14.84

1:05.46 38.47 30.91

BYU-UT 21Skaggs, Hanna K--- X2:14.93

1:05.63 37.79 31.51

BYU-UT 20To'o, Emily G--- X2:16.98

1:04.92 40.83 31.23
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#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Nikolaev, Mark1 1:49.83

24.37 26.80 25.3533.31

BYU-UT 24Ng, Rainer K2 1:50.93

22.82 28.33 26.4233.36

BYU-UT 21Lindsay, Cameron J3 1:53.63

24.94 29.20 27.1932.30

BYU-UT 24Russell, Seth A4 1:56.20

25.14 29.38 27.8933.79

GCU-AZ 20Kertesz, Viktor5 1:57.00

25.41 32.07 27.6331.89

GCU-AZ 21Godfrey, Trent6 1:59.88

25.72 30.06 27.9236.18

GCU-AZ 18Buyers, Jackson M7 x2:00.26

26.57 30.43 28.4634.80

BYU-UT 20Rogers, Nathan J8 x2:00.81

25.72 31.91 28.6334.55

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:30.00

Taylor, Lauren E 21 Foliaki, Alora A 20

Bennion, Natalie R 22 Coker, Tiare U 18

24.93 51.85 53.1724.87

25.16 52.77 24.74 52.21

AGCU-AZ2 3:31.32

Mohsen, Samiha 18 Howard, Jade 21

Mashaly, Roaia 18 Koens, Jovanna 21

25.44 52.88 53.7325.67

25.47 52.36 24.99 52.35

BGCU-AZ3 3:39.41

Zaitoun, Salma 19 Ulyte, Joana 21

Walker, Elisha 18 Hakansson, Rebecca 20

25.94 55.73 55.2026.69

26.29 54.38 25.90 54.10

BBYU-UT--- DQ

Thornbrue, Ellie 19 Moffatt, Vanessa N 20

Cunningham, Casey G 18 McCormick, Allison L 21

26.37 56.41 53.8125.22

26.18 54.51 25.87 54.48

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:00.82

Jenkins, Preston R 22 Woods, Roger G 18

Rees, Jacob W 18 Sorenson, Payton M 23

22.06 45.38 44.8620.97

21.91 46.08 20.69 44.50

AGCU-AZ2 3:04.61

Plavin, Bogdan 21 Trump, Trent A 20

Pope, Daniel A 23 Lambros, Jacob A 22

21.61 45.94 46.8521.97

21.54 46.50 21.32 45.32

BBYU-UT3 3:05.11

Fellows, Kent J 22 Harlan, David E 22

Kramer, Ethan Z 18 Topham, Regie 20

22.24 45.78 46.8122.20

22.45 46.72 22.14 45.80

BGCU-AZ4 3:13.12

Aboumandour, Sherif 19 Jaszczak, Wiktor 19

Ber, Eran 21 Burwick, Nathon D 21

22.63 47.68 47.3322.69

23.05 48.92 23.48 49.19

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Brigham Young University 169

2. Grand Canyon University 131

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Brigham Young University 156

2. Grand Canyon University 142


